
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Jules van den Hoogen Eindhoven 10084777475 V 68   

2 Niek Noten Hapert 10099499752 M 50 -18 

3 Bodhi Moes Goirle 10098695763 M 47 -21 

4 Florian de Geus Vught 10119523279 M 43 -25 

5 Melle Jimmink Tilburg 10120005552 M 35 -33 

6 Mads Eeldert Echteld 10111972033 M 30 -38 

7 Keje Pouwels Deurne 10108447596 M 28 -40 

8 Diqencho Tuithof Helmond 98942832 M 27 -41 

9 Olivier Klippel Sprundel 10097195701 M 25 -43 

10 Sam Simons Venlo 10099282312 M 25 -43 

11 Quinty Keijzer Alphen aan den Rijn 10085485272 V 25 -43 

12 Sanne Keijzer Alphen aan den Rijn 10107607437 V 22 -46 

13 Neel Vanduffel Valkenswaard 98944982 M 21 -47 

14 Mila Prins Hank 10091844129 V 19 -49 

15 Finn Wellens Lommel (BEL) 98950218 M 18 -50 

16 Olen Olsthoorn Hoek van Holland 10105560131 M 18 -50 

17 Jesse Pasman Alphen aan den Rijn 10120546328 M 17 -51 

18 Fabian Mattijssen Nederweert 10117316329 M 17 -51 

19 Shania Heijnen Bosschenhoofd 10095998052 V 17 -51 

20 Pieter Postma Rijsbergen 10117363415 M 15 -53 

21 Ties Verwegen Odiliapeel 98949978 M 14 -54 

22 Dex van de Sande Hulsel 98940795 M 13 -55 

23 Jasper Weijts Mierlo 0 M 11 -57 

24 Babette Groenhout Diessen 10118707267 V 11 -57 

25 Jur van Lent Tilburg 10127287121 M 10 -58 

  



 
 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Niek Noten Hapert 10099499752 M 50   

2 Bodhi Moes Goirle 10098695763 M 47 -3 

3 Florian de Geus Vught 10119523279 M 43 -7 

4 Melle Jimmink Tilburg 10120005552 M 35 -15 

5 Mads Eeldert Echteld 10111972033 M 30 -20 

6 Keje Pouwels Deurne 10108447596 M 28 -22 

7 Diqencho Tuithof Helmond 98942832 M 27 -23 

8 Olivier Klippel Sprundel 10097195701 M 25 -25 

9 Sam Simons Venlo 10099282312 M 25 -25 

10 Neel Vanduffel Valkenswaard 98944982 M 21 -29 

11 Finn Wellens Lommel (BEL) 98950218 M 18 -32 

12 Olen Olsthoorn Hoek van Holland 10105560131 M 18 -32 

13 Jesse Pasman Alphen aan den Rijn 10120546328 M 17 -33 

14 Fabian Mattijssen Nederweert 10117316329 M 17 -33 

15 Pieter Postma Rijsbergen 10117363415 M 15 -35 

16 Ties Verwegen Odiliapeel 98949978 M 14 -36 

17 Dex van de Sande Hulsel 98940795 M 13 -37 

18 Jasper Weijts Mierlo 0 M 11 -39 

19 Jur van Lent Tilburg 10127287121 M 10 -40 

 

 

  



 
 

 

 

 
 

Stand Naam Woonplaats UCI-ID Cat. 
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1 Jules van den Hoogen Eindhoven 10084777475 V 68   

2 Quinty Keijzer Alphen aan den Rijn 10085485272 V 25 -43 

3 Sanne Keijzer Alphen aan den Rijn 10107607437 V 22 -46 

4 Mila Prins Hank 10091844129 V 19 -49 

5 Shania Heijnen Bosschenhoofd 10095998052 V 17 -51 

6 Babette Groenhout Diessen 10118707267 V 11 -57 

 


